04518 460 RIDGEWOOD ROAD, MAPLEWOOD

i 3%,

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood

Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.
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49453 MAP 460 RIDGEWOOD ROAD RES 263900

. e 49453

RMS:11 BED:0% BTH:2 LAUV:1 P3S5:10-1
HTP:ST HFL:0IL AIR:N FPL:1 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:2A
STY:COL EXT:UINYL DIM:50X130 YR:85 TX$ 3441

L B:L157 B15-4 ASMT L$ 26700 B$ 50000 R$ 4.48
1ST:V LR W-/FP DR EIK BUTLER PANTRY DEN JAL PORCH
2ND:4 BRS 2 FULL BATH 1 W/TUB 0O W/STALL

IRD:1BR 2 CEDAR CLOSETS STORAGE PLUMB'G FOR BATH
GRD LEVEL:

BSMT:FULL UNFINISHED ARCCESS TD GARRAGE

GRA: JEFFERSON-MARSHALL JHS : MAPLEWOOD

MID: HSC:COLUMBIA

PAR:ST JOSEPH TER:

EASE:N REM:CHARMING COL IN PRIME MAPLEWDOD AREA
MINT CONDITION LOW MAINTENANCE GROUNDS AND
EXTERIDR-MEW UINYL SIDING, RODF AND FRONT STEPS
SPACIOUS ROOMS LRG KIT W-/MICROWAUE GREAT FAMILY
HOME EXCL-FREEZER,FRIG,W/D,4 A/C'S

EXD:12-12-86 LID:06-12/86 KEY:BURG LIV AND SH
OWN: VINCENT TRAINA AND LYNN MIKD 762-2002
SHOW:CALL OWNER 1ST OR LR EILEEN KLAUSER?31-4043
BRK 210 P:535-9800 AGT# 2091 CB:3% - $50




Sl Kagbox on backdoor

7/3/86 Ouwners anxious. Present offers.

7/10/86 Owners anxious. Poss., date can be earlier of
desired.

Isike Oty Codracts

Dlofse Sellng date 746 I,
&//Mﬂpnce #Q%J%U,




04518 460 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. $39, 500 1
Former 34927 - new photo
Bet.Arcularius Terr.& DeHart Rd.
Lot 50x129 N/120 Sxl4l,Lot 157,Bl.15-5,Pl.T
Col,k3yrs,frame,comp.rf,cap ins,all ss,part scr,220 vs
lst-b-vest,lr,fp,dr,brk.area,mod.kit,lav,TV rm,open porch
2nd-4-k brs,2 t.baths,M.w/tub,o.w/stall
3rd-1-1 br,attic,closed stairs
Bsmt-laund,out ent,g.i.& cop.w.p.
ST:011,1000 gal.tank
2=-car att.garage,paved drive
LR:RC Co,S0 T63-0405  L4-29-T1
Owner Richard L.& Virginia Ziegler,prem,763-2197
L 7.0,B 19.3,rate 5.23,'70 tax $1,375.49. Poss.60 days. Key
w/LR,SO & Mlbrn. Attractive Col. Recent mod.kit,natural wood,
w/dishwasher. Former brk.nook affords opportunity for lst fl.
laund. Nego:drapes,cornices,lst fl./w/w broadloom. Call in
advance so owner can tie friendly dog'Midnight." 1% bl.to
Orchard Playgrd, 3 bl.to GS, walkable to RR & shopping center.
Jefferson GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Paro,
Bus 31, Mplwd.RR.

Conv.460 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. 9-2-2-lav. 5 brs $39,500



#6585--11/9/70 Under contract by R. Connolly,S.0.

#6598--12/2/70 Contingency removed. Selling price $38,000.
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34084 " 460 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd. $275500
Bet:Arcularius Terr.& Hoffman St. All Cash

Lot 50 x 130 x 50

Frame,comp.rf.,wea.wind. & drs.,cap ins.,all s.s.(fp-1r.
lst-3-vest.,s.h.,l.r.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,lav.,open,sun p.
2nd-k-I bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/ tub
3rd-1-1 bedrm.,closed stairs =
Basement:laund.,outside ent. G.iron w.p. KP_P\J O
Steam:0i1,1,000 gal.tank

2-car garage,att.

L.B:JLF&Son S0 2-8400 6/6/57-Exp.12/6/57
Owner:Richard H. & Mabel T.Davis,prem.,S0 2-5580

1957 Assess: Land $1,600 1957 Rate $7.54
Bldg. 5,900 " Taxes $565.50

Poss.on title.Space for future bath on 3rd fir.House in
perfect condition inside & out.L.B.has key.Jefferson GS,
Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,Lady of Sorrows Paro,Bus 31,
Mplwd.RR St.

B v 160 Ridoewood Rd.. Mplwd. 8-2-2 lav. ST:0il $a€-%60 93 S0



£),529--6/21/57 Written price reduction to $25,850. APPROVED.
P.A.T.0. ‘
#1569=-9/27/57 Ouner open to any reas, offers. Would like quick

sales "
#14592--11/20/57 Written price reduction to $23,850.



34927 460 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd. $23,850 22,000 1
Former #34084-prev.photo -+ All Cash
Bet:Arcularius Terr. & Hoffman St.

Lot 50 x 130 x 50 '

Frame,comp.rf.,wea.wind. & drs.,cap ins.,all s.s.
lst-3-vest.,s.h.,l.r.,fp.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,lav.,open,sun p.
2nd-4-4 vedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/ tub
3rd-1-1 bedrm.,closed stairs

Basement:laund.,outside ent. G.iron w. p.
Steam:0i1,1,000 gal.tank

2-car garage,att.

L.B:JLF & Son SO 2-8400 12/12/57-Exp.6/12/58
Owner:Richard H. & Mabel T.Davis,prem.,SO 2-5580

1957 Assess: Land $1,600 1957 Rate $7.54
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